
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M19-0402 5/8/2019 2058 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT WOLTER, DONALD R SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024216018

M19-0405 5/1/2019 1575 MOUNT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SCOTT PUSATERI FARNUM, RANDLOPH L & AMY B GRUHN-

FARNUM

PUSATERI HEATING & COOLING Install 2.5 ton AC unit and ductwork $45.20 1023461019

M19-0406 5/1/2019 455 ALMOND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JESSE O'NEIL SINGLETARY, LLOYD G ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install furnace & AC unit $45.20 1024155045

M19-0418 5/8/2019 2380 TRYGG DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT NANCY WINNING SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1022106005

M19-0442 5/7/2019 75 30TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER AUGSPURGER, STEVEN J & DEBRA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas piping $25.40 1014232015

M19-0443 5/7/2019 1080 OLIVE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RAVE, THEODORE W ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1024387003

M19-0450 5/6/2019 1280 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT BEECHER, ADAM & CASINO, COURTNEY SERVICE ONE Install mini-split heat pump $27.60 1026283001

M19-0451 5/7/2019 1471 MCPOLAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DUEHR, FRANK J & CAROL A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 1.5 ton mini-split system $40.25 1027228037

M19-0452 5/7/2019 393 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LEHMAN, CHARLES A & KATHE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1026252014

M19-0453 5/7/2019 2198 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BALLENGER, GREG A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1021207028

M19-0454 5/7/2019 1277 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LINDSAY TEMPLE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install (2) 1.5 ton mini-split systems $70.50 1026209002

M19-0455 5/6/2019 4523 LARK DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install 2-ton AC unit and a gas pressure 

test

$43.00 1012151002

M19-0460 5/6/2019 2255 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE ASBURY SQUARE LLC - HARTIG DRUG GIESE SHEET METAL Install new 1.5 ton mini-split system for 

Hartig Drug

$27.60 1021229015

M19-0461 5/1/2019 3759 INWOOD AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TODD GEISLER BARDON, THOMAS J & KATHRYN T GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC unit $27.60 1012327008

M19-0462 5/1/2019 816 MERZ ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TODD GEISLER HETH, SANDRA RENEE GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013434007

M19-0463 5/1/2019 409 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER CORONA, DAVID A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC unit $27.60 1024133013

M19-0465 5/7/2019 3372 CENTER GROVE DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KLEIN REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace AC unit $41.90 1027303014

M19-0466 5/7/2019 1605 ASSOCIATES DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER JBY LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install 2-ton mini-split system $40.25 1028151009

M19-0469 5/6/2019 2282 PASADENA DR, Residential UNIT 12, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT DERBY, PATRICIA A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1022153005

M19-0470 5/1/2019 1975 BENNETT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT MERRICK, JEROME A & RAMONA M ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace a 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1026181018
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M19-0471 5/7/2019 155 SAINT MARY'S ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MC ELMEEL, TERRANCE J & TRICIA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1025256017

M19-0472 5/1/2019 530 WILBUR LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DENNIS WILLETT FUHRMAN, RUSSELL J ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace condensor $27.60 1024391003

M19-0473 5/1/2019 1840 GLENDALE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT DEUTSCH, BRUCE W & STACI K ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1022477005

M19-0475 5/1/2019 1293 BLACKHAWK DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JESSE O'NEIL O'NEIL, JESSE W & HEATHER L Install radiant heat in garage and add 

ductwork

$84.25 1036379003

M19-0477 5/7/2019 2125 DEBORAH DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BRENKE JR, FREDERICK C & SHARON L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022327006

M19-0478 5/7/2019 2615 TINA RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA MATTHEW SPLINTER LORAS MILLER ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 

M19-0479 5/16/2019 2600 BRECHT LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHALLER, LAURA G ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013406003

M19-0480 5/7/2019 572 ANGELLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FEENSTRA, BRANDON L & GINA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 2-ton mini split system and a 1.5 

ton mini-split system

$70.50 1024326002

M19-0481 5/8/2019 3380 VENTURE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT PEIL, JOHN L & JANICE M SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1021276015

M19-0482 5/7/2019 95 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JEFF SCHWARTZ ELBERT, GERALD A & JENNIFER L SCHWARTZ PLUMBING & 

HEATING

Install (2) appliance vents for duplex - 93-

95 Kaufmann

$45.20 1024129019

M19-0483 5/8/2019 2055 HOLLIDAY, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52002 BRETT MILBERT LBH ARTERIAL DEVELOPMENT LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 5-ton RTU $27.60 1020279008

M19-0484 5/8/2019 3460 STARLITE DR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT MILBERT J.P. STAR HOUSING COOPERATIVE SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1028478002

M19-0485 5/20/2019 2745 VENTURA DR, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013305023

M19-0486 5/20/2019 1510 KEHL CT, Residential APT 5, DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HERRIG REAL ESTATE INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1036403011

M19-0487 5/20/2019 2407 QUEEN ST, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE, CITY OF ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1013452030

M19-0488 5/14/2019 708 RAVENWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE BUTLER, BURTON D & ELLEN B GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1014453036

M19-0489 5/14/2019 1650 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE KALB, JAMES G & GREGORY J - JIMMY 

JOHNS

GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 5-ton AC unit $41.90 1028231014

M19-0490 5/6/2019 419 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER ST ELIAS THE PROPHET GREEK 

ORTHODOX CHURCH

GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a ductless split AC unit for main 

entrance

$27.60 1026251029

M19-0491 5/8/2019 1617 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JEFF KEMP MACKER, VIRGINIA FOUR SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace furnace, AC unit & gas piping $60.60 1118152003

M19-0492 5/6/2019 2347 COVENTRY PARK, Residential C12, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER WICKS, ALAN T & KATHRYN H BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit for Unit C12 $27.60 1022205016

M19-0493 5/20/2019 7869 COMMERCE PRK, Main BUILDING C, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER OBERBROECKLING PROPERTIES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit, ductwork and one bath fan for 

Unit. C-1-4

$71.60 1030156003

M19-0494 5/6/2019 1640 BORN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAKE FLEEGE HOLLENSED, WILLIAM C & LORNA M FLEEGE HEATING & COOLING LLC Run ductwork to 2nd floor, install 

bathroom vent & b-vent

$36.40 1027130030

M19-0495 5/10/2019 388 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO KILGORE, ROYCE F & SHAW, CRYSTAL M MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit $27.60 1024176002

M19-0496 5/7/2019 2117 ORCHARD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER WEBER, TINA M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a fireplace insert $22.65 1106351003

M19-0497 5/7/2019 2129 GRAHAM CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER HARTUNG, ADRIAN J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-on AC unit $27.60 1021252056

M19-0498 5/20/2019 2675 MESA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SHELDON, MARK W & CHRISTINE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015479019
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M19-0499 5/16/2019 4712 ORIOLE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M19-0501 5/9/2019 827 SPIRES, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JASON BRIMEYER MCDERMOTT ENTERPRISES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Double fee for HVAC work being done 

without a permit from M19-0427

$137.05 

M19-0502 5/20/2019 1640 ASHTON PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WELSH, KEITH E & STACEY ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 2-ton AC unit, 40 gallon water 

heater & a chimney liner

$57.85 1023386003

M19-0503 5/16/2019 4523 LARK DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

M19-0504 5/13/2019 4928 GABRIEL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

DENNIS WILLETT VIRGINIA POTTS ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Replace furnace and 2-ton condenser $45.20 1020257011

M19-0505 5/14/2019 1471 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse - No 

fireplace

$124.40 1501377023

M19-0506 5/14/2019 1473 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD/Townhouse - No 

fireplace

$124.40 1501377024

M19-0507 5/14/2019 2186 KEY WAY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BILL BIRCH MAY, NICHOLAS J & LEANN S BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1021277008

M19-0508 5/14/2019 2811 BURDEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH SAUNDERS, CURT D BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1013180007

M19-0509 5/14/2019 2893 RIDGEWAY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH JILL SCALES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1027132006

M19-0510 5/14/2019 2710 TIFFANY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH GARNER, GAYLEN P & JOANNE C BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install wood stove $22.65 1015126012

M19-0511 5/28/2019 1061 BONNIE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SULLIVAN, MICHAEL D & JULIE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 110,000 btu furnace and a 4-ton 

AC unit

$63.35 1034452013

M19-0512 5/20/2019 1624 MARJORIE CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER MILLER, JOHN F & SUZANNE J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1028103002

M19-0513 5/20/2019 764 CODY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROTH, ANDREW P & JENNIFER A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1035305009

M19-0514 5/14/2019 555 O'NEILL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH KAUFMAN, PAUL J & NANCY J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace wood stove chimney $27.60 1013127021

M19-0515 5/14/2019 42 COLLINS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH MCKERNAN, WENDY M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace, AC unit & water heater $57.85 1026326004

M19-0516 5/16/2019 5011 FALCON DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit and gas pressure 

test

$43.00 1012151002

M19-0517 5/16/2019 4214 SWAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit and gas pressure 

test

$43.00 1012151002

M19-0518 5/14/2019 1210 HEATHER GLN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JASON SHIRE RUPPEL, LISA A HEARTH & HOME SOLUTIONS Install gas fireplace $22.65 1502152034

M19-0519 5/13/2019 6606 S CAVENDISH LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER ENGLISH RIDGE LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD - No fireplace being 

installed

$124.40 1505132005

M19-0520 5/13/2019 2478 HACIENDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER HAUN, JEFFREY D DECLARATION OF 

TRUST ETAL

BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a fireplace and gas piping $38.05 1016455002

M19-0521 5/14/2019 1766 PLYMOUTH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE GRONEN, JOHN NELSON & MARY 

MULGREW

GIESE SHEET METAL Install 2-ton mini-split system $45.20 1035277011

M19-0522 5/20/2019 1330 VALENTINE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BURBACH, CONNIE G DEC OF TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace dryer vent $27.60 1502201016

M19-0523 5/20/2019 1553 WINGATE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER GNZ HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a fireplace $22.65 1028210040

M19-0524 5/20/2019 1815 EMBASSY WEST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER WAGNER, HEATHER K AKA WAGNER, 

HEATHER KRISTINE

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1020476004

M19-0525 5/16/2019 4100 BLUEBIRD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit and gas pressure 

test

$43.00 1012151002
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M19-0526 5/16/2019 4039 FLAMINGO DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install 2-ton AC unit and gas pressure 

test

$43.00 1012151002

M19-0527 5/20/2019 3388 KENNEDY CIR, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER STEVE GULICK ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (2) 5-ton AC units $73.80 1021428011

M19-0528 5/21/2019 3098 FOOTHILL CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE RUNDE, MARC M & MICHELLE L GIESE SHEET METAL Install furnace & AC unit $45.20 1022164002

M19-0529 5/20/2019 3524 LUNAR DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHULLER, DANIEL J & CORINNE R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

to AC unit

$45.20 1028482003

M19-0530 5/20/2019 2950 KANE ST, Residential APT 5, DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SMITH, MICHAEL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1015455001

M19-0531 5/20/2019 4190 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER TB PENNSYLVANIA LLC - COMELEC 

SERVICES

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 5-ton RTU for Comelec Services $41.90 1029203007

M19-0532 5/20/2019 995 DAVIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SISTERS OF SAINT FRANCIS - SHALOM 

RETREAT CENTER

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit for Shalom Retreat Center

$45.20 1012476006

M19-0533 5/20/2019 3015 OLDE COUNTRY LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HIRSCH, BARBARA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3.5 

ton AC unit

$59.50 1015153015

M19-0534 5/20/2019 1210 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROB SCHWARTZ ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1118312005

M19-0535 5/15/2019 182 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TROY GREEN SALWOLKE, FRANK J & MARY ANN - 

CANVAS PRODUCTS

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace AC unit $27.60 1025282003

M19-0536 5/20/2019 1505 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FORBES, STEVEN R & THERESA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Ductwork alterations $27.60 1118155015

M19-0537 5/29/2019 1708 RICHIE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BRETT MILBERT JANIE HOUSELOG SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1021461026

M19-0538 5/20/2019 902 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RUNDE, ANTHONY W ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024479014

M19-0539 5/28/2019 1331 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FREITAG, JOHN A & HEATHER L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024429010

M19-0540 5/20/2019 1566 ROCKDALE RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ADAMS, JOHN S & PAMELA A TRUSTEES 

6/15/09 (UND 1/2 INT)

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a hanging heater and a dryer vent $45.20 1501203027

M19-0541 5/20/2019 1188 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KENNY MOORE TOMKINS, PATRICK A TRUST MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install an 80,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024439002

M19-0542 5/20/2019 2060 SAINT AMBROSE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HESSELBACHER, BRADLEY J & JEAN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace $27.60 1023305026

M19-0543 5/28/2019 3485 WINDSOR AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE PADRE PIO HEALTH CARE CENTER INC - 

STONEHILL CARE FACILITY

GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for 2nd floor renovations - (4) 

variable refrigerant systems, (2) ductless 

split units, ventilation and exhaust air 

from existing systems

$208.00 1012451005

M19-0544 5/29/2019 2720 ARABIAN TRL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT ORRIS, RAYMOND K & CORNELIS, LAURA 

E

SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015452008

M19-0545 5/28/2019 6205 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER PASKER, MARK L & AMAELIA L GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install new electric water heater, 3 

bathroom exhaust fans and a overflow 

condensate switch

$66.65 1019400008

M19-0546 5/28/2019 2225 CREEK WOOD, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 TODD GEISLER BRAD & JILLAYNE PINCHUCK GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install (2) ventilation systems and 

ductwork for wood burning fireplace and 

kitchen hood

$62.80 

M19-0547 5/21/2019 1935 WINNE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

JASON BRIMEYER KEMP, JEFFREY A & CATHERINE E 

LAMBERT-KEMP

BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1021332025

M19-0548 5/29/2019 4647 CARDINAL DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES COMPANIES EXP FRED LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1012151002

M19-0549 5/28/2019 2743 VENTURA DR, Residential APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit for Apt. #2

$45.20 1013305023
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M19-0550 5/28/2019 1077 MOUNT LORETTA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOMEBUYERS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2.5 ton AC unit, air handling unit 

& chimney liner

$57.85 1036126013

M19-0551 5/22/2019 1745 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER BMANN LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install fireplace $22.65 1036426033

M19-0552 5/22/2019 6650 KINGSLEY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER ENGLISH RIDGE LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD - No fireplace $124.40 1505106006

M19-0553 5/28/2019 1745 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE BMANN LLC GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for new SFD $115.60 1036426033

M19-0554 5/23/2019 3005 SAINT ANNE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER RAUEN, WILLIS P BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC/Air Handler unit $27.60 1022335027

M19-0555 5/23/2019 1207 GROVE TER, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON BRIMEYER MOZENA, JEFFREY P & JANET B BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install gas inserts into 2 existing wood 

fireplaces & gas piping

$50.70 1024383004

M19-0556 5/28/2019 2435 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KLAUER, JEFFREY D & JOYCE A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1014453039

M19-0557 5/28/2019 3113 PASADENA CT, Residential UNIT 31, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHARD KOKEMILLER ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1022152028

M19-0558 5/29/2019 111 BURNS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KUENNEN, JAMES J & JACQUELINE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1025357016

M19-0559 5/28/2019 1960 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BOETTNER, TODD & ALAUNA 

REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 3.5 ton 

AC unit and ductwork

$77.10 1026378017

M19-0560 5/28/2019 1601 DONOVAN DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER TAYLOR, SAMUEL O & MARY L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1028101003

M19-0561 5/28/2019 598 LORAS BLVD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE HOWARD, DAVID C & LINDA J GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1024377006

M19-0563 5/28/2019 1682 OHIO AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG VYVERBERG PUTCHIO, TYRONE V & EILEEN M VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Replace 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027203002

M19-0564 5/28/2019 619 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON BRIMEYER RAINEY, AARON M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace 60,000 btu furnace, 2-ton AC 

unit & ductwork

$62.80 1024227013

M19-0565 5/28/2019 610 E 22ND ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DENNIS WILLETT BRIGGS, CANDACE L ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install (2) 60,000 btu furnaces, (2) 2-ton 

AC units and and exhaust fan

$89.20 1013464005

M19-0566 5/28/2019 2699 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SULLIVAN, SAMUEL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1016479011

M19-0567 5/28/2019 2369 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WILLIAMS, BRIANNA M & SIEGERT, 

COREY A

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1107455010

M19-0568 5/28/2019 565 WOODLAND DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER VINCENT, ALAN C & PAMELA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace, 3-ton AC 

unit and zone system

$62.80 1033226092

M19-0569 5/30/2019 957 GILLIAM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ZELLER, EUGENIA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-to 

AC unit

$45.20 1026151018

M19-0570 5/30/2019 845 LAWTHER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOTCHKIN, SUSAN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-

ton AC unit

$45.20 1013204016

M19-0572 5/31/2019 3163 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT NELSON, LEROY F & VIRGINIA C & 

NELDAUGHTER, STACIE L

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1107127003

117 $5,393.45 
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